WO KN DEMOLITION HAMMER 1300W | 786021

Part Description Qty | Part Description Qty
1 Wire spring for shaft 28 1 41 6201 Ball Bearing 1
2 Lining ring 1 42 Cross Slotted screw 5x10 =
3 Slide sleeve 1 43 Armature 220-240V 1
4 Spring 1 44 Screw 5x60 /=
5 Steel ball 8 6 |45 Fan Guide 1
6 Flange cover 4 46 Stator 220-240V 1
7 Hex.Socket Bolt M8x35 1 47 Washer 1
8 Flat Washer 8 48 Isolation ring 1
9 Oring 1 49 608 Ball Bearing 1
10 Imapct Pin 1 50 Housing Ass'y 1
11 Impact Pin holder 1 51 Hex. Socket Bolt Sets 4
12 Rubber shock absorber 1 52 Helical spring 2
13 Oring 1 53 Carbon Brush bracket 2
14 Cyliner Head 1 54 Carbon Brush 2
15 Retaining Ring 1 55 Cross head screws 3x10 4
16 Cylinder 1 56 Back Cover 1
17 Front Cover 1 57 STAx16 Tapping Screw 2
18 Hex.Socket Bolt MEx35 4 58 Decorative Cover 1
19 Oring 1 59 Shock Absorption Spring 2

20 Impact piston 1 60 Spring Rack 1
2l Oring 28.4x3.6 2 61 Shock Absorption Screw 2
22 Piston Pin 1 62 Shock Absorption Jacket 1
23 Piston 1 63 Hex. Socket Bolt M5x16 1
24 Cylinder Gasket 1 64 Main Handle 1
25 Gear Box 1 65 Switch 1
26 Fix Pin 66 Capacity 1
27 Oil Tank Cover 1 67 Inductance 1
28 Oring 58x1.9 1 68 Main Handle Cover 1
29 Connecting Rod Ass'y 1 69 ST4x16 Tapping Screw 5
30 Steel sleeve 1 70 Tapping Screw ST4x20 1
31 Crank shaft 1 71 Cord Clip 1
32 Ax4x12 Palt Key 2 72 Cord Armor 1
33 (47 Retaining Ring 1 73 Cord 1
34 6303 Ball Bearing 1 74 M8x150 hexagon screw 1
35 Oil Seal Ring 1 75 Hoop 1
36 Gear 1 76 Hoop Seat 2
37 Gourd Leakproof Ring 1 77 Handle Rotary Knob 1
38 6001 Ball Bearing 1 78 Nut M8 1
39 Middle Cover 1 79 Hoop Bracket 2

40 411.7 Greaseproof Ring 1 80 Side Handle 1




78021 | 1300w DEMOLITION HAMMER W IKIN

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM




